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  Programmet omfatter følgende produktgrupper: 
  The Programme comprises the following Product Groups:  
  Das Lieferprogramm umfasst folgende Produktgruppen: 
  La gamme comprend les groupes produit ci-dessous: 
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 Sæt 
 Set 
  Set 
 Satz 
 

 

Produktgruppe 66 Product Group 66 Produktgruppe 66 Groupe Produit 66 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 

 
 

Skumsprøjte m. 1,35 l beholder 
 
Foam sprayer with 1.35 l container 
 
Schaumspritze mit 1.35 l Behälter 
 
Vaporisateur avec réservoir de 1,35 litres 

57070A1 

 

 
 

Skumsprøjte m. 2,7 l beholder 
 
Foam sprayer with 2.7 l Container 
 
Schaumspritze mit 2.7 l Behälter 
 
Vaporisateur avec réservoir de 2,7 litres 

57071A1 

 

 
 
 

                 
 

Skumsprøjte m. 1,35 l beholder og strålerør 
 
Foam sprayer with 1.35 l container and jet spray 
 
Schaumspritze mit 1.35 l Behälter und Strahlrohr 
 
Injecteur avec réservoir de 1.35 l et lance 

57087A1 

 

 
 
 

    
 

Skumsprøjte m. 2,7 l beholder og strålerør 
 
Foam sprayer with 2.7 l container and jet spray 
 
Schaumspritze mit 2.7 l Behälter und Strahlrohr 
 
Vaporisateur avec réservoir de 2.7 l et lance 

57086A1 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Skumsprøjte m. 2,7 l beholder, strålerør  
samt NiTO II pistol/30801A3 
 
Foam sprayer with 2,7 l container, jet spray 
and NiTO II gun/30801A3 
 
Schaumspritze mit 2,7 l Behälter, Strahlrohr 
und NiTO II Pistole/30801A3 
 
Vaporisateur avec réservoir de 2,7 l, lance 
et NiTO II pistolet/30801A3 

57286A1 

 

NiTO Clean 
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  Supplement og reservedele 
  Supplementary and Spare Parts  
  Ergänzung und Ersatzteile  
  Accessoires et pièces détachées   
 

Produktgruppe 66 Product Group 66 Produktgruppe 66 Groupe Produit 66 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 

 
 

Beholder 1,35 l med injektor 
Container 1.35 l with injector 
Behälter 1.35 l mit Injektor 
Réservoir de 1.35 l avec injecteur 

57072A1 

 

 
 

Beholder 2,7 l med injektor 
Container 2.7 l with injector 
Behälter 2.7 l mit Injektor 
Réservoir de 2.7 l avec injecteur 

57073A1 

      

 
Løs beholder 1,35 l eller 2,7 l 
Venligst oplys størrelse v. bestilling 
 
Spare container 1,35l and 2,7l for NiTO Clean 
Please indicate size when ordering. 
 
Ersatzbehälter 1,35l oder 2,7l für NiTO Clean 
Bei Bestellung bitte die Größe angeben 
 
Réservoir détache 1,35l ou 2,7l pour NiTO Clean 
Á la remise de l’ordre veuillez indiquer la taille. 
 

11-53A8 

 

 
Injektor for beholder 1,35 l + 2,7 l 
Injector for containers,1.35 l + 2.7 l 
Injektor für Behälter,1.35 l + 2.7 l 
Injecteur pour réservoir de 1.35 l et 2.7 l 
 

57006A8 

 

Sugeslange til beholdere 
Suction hose for containers 
Saugschlauch für Behälter 
Tuyau d’aspiration pour les réservoirs 

57007A8 

 

Sæt med 15 dyser til forskellig kemisk dosering 
Set with 15 nozzles for various chemical dosings 
Satz  mit 15 Düsen für verschiedene Chemie- Dosierungen 
Assortiment de 15 buses différentes doses chimiques 

57008A8 

 

Plastiklåg til beholdere 
Plastic lid for container 
Kunststoffdeckel für Behälter 
Couvercle en plastique pour les réservoirs 

57009A8 

 

NiTO Clean 
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  Supplement og reservedele 
  Supplementary and Spare Parts  
  Ergänzung und Ersatzteile  
  Accessoires et pièces détachées   
 

Produktgruppe 66 Product Group 66 Produktgruppe 66 Groupe Produit 66 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 

 
Kort strålerør med lille dyse, 17 cm., sort 
Jet spray, small nozzle, 17 cm., black 
Strahlrohr, kleine Düse, 17 cm., Schwarz 
Lance, petit buse, 17 cm., noir 
 
Kort strålerør med mellemdyse, 17 cm., grå 
Jet spray, medium nozzle, 17 cm., grey 
Strahlrohr, Medium Düse, 17 cm., Grau 
Lance, médium buse, 17 cm., gris 
 
Kort strålerør med mellemstor dyse, 17 cm., grå 
Jet spray, medium/large nozzle, 17 cm., grey 
Strahlrohr, medium/Große Düse, 17 cm., Grau 
Lance, medium/large buse, 17 cm., gris 
 
Kort strålerør med stor dyse, 17 cm., blå 
Jet spray, large nozzle, 17 cm., blue 
Strahlrohr, große Düse, 17 cm., Blau 
Lance, large buse, 17 cm., bleu 
 

 
57076A3 

 
57092A3 

 
57095A3 

 
57096A3 

 

 

 
Forlængerrør, 55 cm. 
Extension, 55 cm. 
Verlängerrohr, 55 cm. 
Prolongateur , 55 cm. 
 

57050A1 

 

 
Strålerør med lille dyse, 65 cm., sort 
Jet spray, small nozzle, 65 cm., black 
Strahlrohr, kleine Düse, 65 cm., Schwarz 
Lance, petit buse, 65 cm., noir 
 
Strålerør med mellemdyse, 65 cm., grå 
Jet spray, medium nozzle, 65 cm.,grey 
Strahlrohr, Medium Düse, 65 cm.,Grau 
Lance, medium buse, 65 cm., gris 
 
Strålerør med stor dyse, 65 cm., blå 
Jet Spray, large nozzle, 65 cm., blue 
Strahlrohr, große Düse, 65 cm., Blau 
Lance, large buse, 65 cm., bleu 
 

57077A3 
 
 
 

57093A3 
 
 
 

57097A3 

 

 
Strålerør 
Jet/spray nozzle  
Strahlrohr 
Lance d’arrosage jet/spray 
 

57010A1 

 

 
Blomstervander 
Flower watering spray 
Blumengießer 
Lance d’arrosage pour fleurs 
 

57020A1 

 

 
Spulerør m. vinklet afgang 
Angled jet spray 
Unterbodenspüler 
Lance coudée jet/spray 
 

57030A1 

 

NiTO Clean 
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 Tilbehør 
 Fittings 
  Zubehör 
 Accessoires 
 

 

Produktgruppe 66 Product Group 66 Produktgruppe 66 Groupe Produit 66 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Håndbørste Max. temperatur 45° C 
Hand brush Max. temperature 45°C 
Handbürste Max. Temperatur 45°C 
Brosse longitudinale. Température max. 45°C 

57045A1 

 

 
 

Tværbørste. Max. temperatur 45° C 
Water broom. Max. temperature 45°C 
Querbürste mit langem Stiel. Max. Temperatur 45°C 
Balai à eau. Température max. 45° C 

57047A1 

 

 
 

Ophæng for NiTO Clean slange 
Suspension for NiTO Clean hose 
Aufhängung für NiTO Clean Schlauch 
Suspension pour tuyau NiTO Clean 

18-90A8 

 

   
 

Rustfrit ophæng for NiTO II 
Stainless steel suspension for NiTO II 
Nirostahl Aufhängung für NiTO II 
Suspension inox pour NiTO II 

18-91A8 

 

   
 

Ophæng for 5 eller 10 liters sæbedunk 
Wall suspension for 5 or 10 litres containers 
Beschläge für 5 oder 10 Liter Seifenkanister 
Garniture pour bidons à savon de 5 ou 10 litres 

15-03A3 

 

NiTO Clean 



 6

 

 Slanger 
 Hose 
  Schlauch 
 Tuyau 
 

 

Produktgruppe 66 Product Group 66 Produktgruppe 66 Groupe Produit 66 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

NiTO Clean standardslange 10 m 
 Standardhose 10 m 
 Standardschlauch 10 m 
 Tuyau standard, 10 m 
 

 

 

10 m slange m. koblinger samt koblingshus. 
(Incl. 2 x 1/2” koblinger, et 3/4” koblingshus, et 
overgangsstk. Til 1/2” RG/M22x1 gev.) 
 

10 m hose and tap couplings (incl. 2 x 1/2”  coup-
lings, a 3/4” tap connector and a reducing bush 
1/2” female thread/M22x1) 
 

10 m Schlauch mit Kupplungen und Hahnanschluss 
(inkl. 2 x 1/2”  Kupplungen, 3/4”  Hahnanschluss und 
Gewindering für 1/2”  IG/M22x1) 
 

Tuyau de 10 m avec coupleur et raccord femelle 
(2 coupleurs 1/2”, un raccord femelle 3/4”  et un 
raccord de réduction pour robinet de 1/2”/M22x1 
compris) 
 

57074A3 

NiTO Clean standardslange 15 m 
 Standardhose 15 m 
 Standardschlauch 15 m 
 Tuyau standard, 15 m 
 

 

 

15 m slange m. koblinger samt koblingshus. 
(Incl. 2 x 1/2” koblinger, et 3/4” koblingshus, et 
overgangsstk. Til 1/2” RG/M22x1 gev.) 
 

15 m hose and tap couplings (incl. 2 x 1/2”  coup-
lings, a 3/4” tap connector and a reducing bush 
1/2” female thread/M22x1) 
 

15 m Schlauch mit Kupplungen und Hahnanschluss 
(inkl. 2 x 1/2”  Kupplungen, 3/4”  Hahnanschluss und 
Gewindering für 1/2”  IG/M22x1) 
 

Tuyau de 15 m avec coupleur et raccord femelle 
(2 coupleurs 1/2”, un raccord femelle 3/4”  et un 
raccord de réduction pour robinet de 1/2”/M22x1 
compris) 
 

57075A3 

NiTO Clean  hedtvandsslange EPDM 
 Hotwaterhose, EPDM 
 Heißwasserschlauch, EPDM 
 Tuyau d’eau chaude, EPDM 
 

 
 

 Max. 80° C. 

 

15 m slange m. koblinger samt koblingshus. 
(Incl. 2 x 1/2”  koblinger, et 3/4” koblingshus, et 
overgangsstk. Til 1/2” RG/M22x1 gev.) 
 
15 m hose and tap couplings (incl. 2 x 1/2”  coup-
lings, a 3/4” tap connector and a reducing bush 
1/2” female thread/M22x1) 
 
15 m Schlauch mit Kupplungen und Hahnanschluss 
(inkl. 2 x 1/2”  Kupplungen, 3/4”  Hahnanschluss und 
Gewindering für 1/2”  IG/M22x1) 
 
Tuyau de 15 m avec coupleur et raccord femelle 
(2 coupleurs 1/2”, un raccord femelle 3/4”  et un 
raccord de réduction pour robinet de 1/2”/M22x1 
compris) 
 

57175A3 

 
OBS! Såfremt NiTO Clean slangen ikke anvendes, skal skumsprøjten suppleres med koblingshus med slangespids, 5350SA3 samt ½” spændebånd, 
 1N020A9, da man ellers ikke kan koble egen slange på skumsprøjten. 
 
Important! If you do NOT use a NiTO Clean hose, the foam sprayer should be supplemented with a coupler with hose tail, No. 5350SA3 and 1/2” hose 
 clamp, 1N020A9. Otherwise you cannot connect your (own) hose to the foam sprayer. 
 
Wichtig! Wenn Sie keinen NiTO Clean Schlauch verwenden, soll die Schaumspritze mit einer Kupplung Nr. 5350SA3 mit Nippel und 1/2” Schlauchbinder 
 1N020A9 ausgerüstet werden. Sonst können Sie Ihren (eigenen) Schlauch nicht an die Schaumspritze anschließen. 
 
Important! Si vous n’appliquez pas le tuyau NiTO, il faut ajouter un coupler avec raccord (réf. 5350SA3) et un collier de serrage de ½”  réf. 1N020A9. 
 Autrement vous ne pouvez pas brancher votre propre tuyau au dispositif. 

 
 

NiTO Clean 
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  Doseringsenhed 
  Dosing Equipment  
  Dosier-Ausrüstung 
  Doseur 
 
 

Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MAX. PRESSURE: 10 bar

Manufactured by
NITODAN A/S

DENMARK

VERTICAL
MOUNTING

FLOW

MINIMIX

 

 

MiniMix, 12 l/min 
 
 
MiniMix 5 l/min 
 
Doseringsenhed til ét produkt, leveres komplet med 
monteringskit 
Dosing unit for one product, supplied complete with 
assembly kit 
Dosiereinheit für ein Produkt, geliefert komplett mit 
Montageausrüstung 
Unité de dosage pour un produit, livré complet 
avec équipement prêt-à-monter 
 
Godkendt af: / Approved by: / Genehmigt von: /  
Approuvé par: ETA, GNFS, SwedCert, ACS, WRAS 
 

 
57350A3 

 
57360A3 

 

MAX. PRESSURE: 10 bar

Manufactured by
NITODAN A/S

DENMARK

VERTICAL
MOUNTING

FLOW

MINIMIX

 

 

MiniMix, 12 l/min 
 
 
MiniMix 5 l/min 
 
Doseringsenhed til flere produkter, leveres komplet 
med monteringskit 
Dosing unit for several products, supplied complete 
with assembly kit 
Dosiereinheit für mehrere Produkte, geliefert 
komplett mit Montageausrüstung 
Unité de dosage pour plusieurs produits, livré 
complet avec équipement prêt-à-monter 
 
Godkendt af: / Approved by: / Genehmigt von: /  
Approuvé par: ETA, GNFS, SwedCert, ACS, WRAS 
 

 
57380A3 

 
57390A3 

 

NiTO MiniMix 
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  Doseringsenhed 
  Dosing Equipment  
  Dosier-Ausrüstung 
  Doseur 
 
 

Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 

 

MAX. PRESSURE: 10 bar

Manufactured by
NITODAN A/S

DENMARK

VERTICAL
MOUNTING

FLOW

MINIMIX

 

 

MiniMix, 12 l/min 
 
 
MiniMix 5 l/min 
 
Doseringsenhed til flere produkter, leveres komplet 
med monteringskit 
Dosing unit for several products, supplied complete 
with assembly kit 
Dosiereinheit für mehrere Produkte, geliefert 
komplett mit Montageausrüstung 
Unité de dosage pour plusieurs produits, livré 
complet avec équipement prêt-à-monter 
 
Godkendt af: / Approved by: / Genehmigt von: /  
Approuvé par: DVGW 

 
57340D3 

 
57341D3 

 
 

NiTO MiniMix 
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  Supplement og reservedele 
  Supplementary and spare parts  
  Ergänzung und Ersatzteile 
  Accessoires et pièces détachées 
 
 

Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 

Sugeslangesæt 
Suction hose set 
Saugleitungssatz 
Ensemble aspiration 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sugeslangesæt, rød 
Suction hose set, red 
Saugleitungssatz, Rot 
Ensemble aspiration, rouge 
 
Sugeslangesæt, grøn 
Suction hose set, green 
Saugleitungssatz, Grün 
Ensemble aspiration, vert 

 
Sugeslangesæt, blå 
Suction hose set, blue 
Saugleitungssatz, Blau 
Ensemble aspiration, bleu 

 
Sugeslangesæt, gul 
Suction hose set, yellow 
Saugleitungssatz, Gelb 
Ensemble aspiration, jaune 

 

Bestående af: 
1 stk. 1/8” ventilnippel m. udboring for dysemontering 
1 stk. dysesæt med 15 dyser 
1 stk. 150 cm ø9 mm klar doseringsslange monteret m. 
   sugenippel 
 

Comprising: 
1 pcs. 1/8” nipple bored for nozzle  
1 set with 15 nozzles for various chemical dosings 
1 pcs. 150 cm ø9 mm transparent dosing hose with 
   suction nipple 
 

umfaßt: 
1 Nippel 1/8” , Bohrung für Düse  
1-Satz mit 15 Düsen für verschiedene Chemie-Dosierungen 
1-transparenter Dosierschlauch, 150 cm ø9 mm mit  
   Saugnippel  
 

Comprend: 
1 raccord 1/8” percé pour recevoir les buses  
1 Assortiment de 15 buses différentes doses chimiques 
1 tube transparent de dosage 150 cm, ø9 mm avec 
   raccords d’aspiraton  

 
Sugeslangesæt bestående af ovenstående men med rød 
transparent slange 
Suction hose set comprising of above but with a red 
transparent hose 
Saugleitungssatz bestehend aus oben genanntes aber mit 
Rotem transparenten Schlauch 
Ensemble aspiration avec tube transparent rouge 
 
 
Sugeslangesæt bestående af ovenstående men med grøn 
transparent slange 
Suction hose set comprising of above but with a green 
transparent hose 
Saugleitungssatz bestehend aus oben genanntes aber mit 
Grünem transparenten Schlauch 
Ensemble aspiration avec tube transparent vert 
 
 
Sugeslangesæt bestående af ovenstående men med blå 
transparent slange 
Suction hose set comprising of above but with a blue 
transparent hose 
Saugleitungssatz bestehend aus oben genanntes aber mit 
Blauen transparenten Schlauch 
Ensemble aspiration avec tube transparent bleu 
 
 
Sugeslangesæt bestående af ovenstående men med gul 
transparent slange 
Suction hose set comprising of above but with a yellow 
transparent hose 
Saugleitungssatz bestehend aus oben genanntes aber mit 
Gelben transparenten Schlauch 
Ensemble aspiration avec tube transparent jaune 
 
 

 
57454A8 

 
57450A8 

 
57451A8 

 
57452A8 

 
57453A8 

 
 

Dyser, se venligst side 10 Nozzles, please see page 10 Düsen, siehe bitte Seite 10 Buses, voir page 10 

NiTO MiniMix 
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  Supplement og reservedele 
  Supplementary and spare parts  
  Ergänzung und Ersatzteile 
  Accessoires et pièces détachées 
 

Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 

 

 
1/8” NiTO kobling 
1/8” NiTO coupler 
1/8” NiTO Kupplungsgehäuse 
1/8” NiTO coupleur 
 

41503A0 

 

 
1/8” ventilnippel m. udboring for dysemontering 
1/8” nipple bored for nozzle 
1/8” Nippel, Bohrung für Düse 
Raccord 1/8” percé pour buse 
 

41630A3 

 

 
Tilgangsslange for MiniMix  -  3 m 
Inlet hose for MiniMix  -  3 m 
Einlaufschlauch für MiniMix  -  3 m 
Tuyau d’entrée pour MiniMix  -  3 m 
 

57351A3 

 

 
Afgangsslange for MiniMix  -  2 m 
Outlet hose for MiniMix  -  2 m 
Ablaufschlauch für MiniMix  -  2 m 
Tuyau d’écoulement pour MiniMix  -  2 m 
 

57352A3 

 

     
 

Ophæng for 5 eller 10 liters sæbedunk 
Wall suspension for 5 or 10 litres containers 
Beschläge für 5 oder 10 Liter Seifenkanister 
Garniture pour bidons à savon de 5 ou 10 litres 

15-03A3 

 

     
 

Ophæng for 4 sugeslanger 
Wallmount for 4 suction hoses 
Beschläge für 4 Saugleitungen 
Suspension murale pour 4 tuyaux d’aspiration 

15-27A8 

 

   
 

 
Sæt med 15 dyser til forskellig kemisk dosering 
Set with 15 nozzles for various chemical dosings 
Satz mit 15 Düsen für verschiedene Chemie-
Dosierungen 
Assortiment de 15 buses différentes doses chimiques 
 

57008A8 

 
 

Dyser, se venligst side 10 Nozzles, please see page 10 Düsen, siehe bitte Seite 10 Buses, voir page 10 

NiTO MiniMix 
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 Dyser for NiTO Clean & MiniMix 
 Nozzles for NiTO Clean & MiniMix 
 Düsen für NiTO Clean & MiniMix 
 Buses pour NiTO Clean & MiniMix  
 
 

Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item. no.  
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

  

Antal pr. pose 
Pcs./Box 

Anzahl pro 
Schachtel 

Pces./boite 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 Ca. % koncentration 
 Ca. % Concentration 
 Ca. % Konzentration 
 Ca. % Concentration 

 

 

Dyse farver     Nozzle colour 
Düsen farbe     Couleur de la buse 

 
Grå, Grey, grau, gris   3,25 mm 

 
Sort, Black, schwarz, noir   2,49 mm 

 
Beige, Beige, beige, beige   1,78 mm 

 
Rød, Red, rot, rouge   1,32 mm 

 
Hvid, White, weiß, blanc   1,09 mm 

 
Blå, Blue, blau, bleu   1,02 mm 

 
Hud, Flesh, haut, peau   0,89 mm 

 
Grøn, Green, grün, vert   0,71 mm 

 
Orange, Orange, orange, orange  0,64 mm 

 
Brun, Brown, braun, brun   0,58 mm 

 
Gul, Yelllow, gelb, jaune   0,51 mm 

 
Aqua, Aqua, aqua, eau   0,46 mm 

 
Lilla, Lilac, lila, lilas 0,360 mm 

 
Pink, Pink, pink, rose 0,254 mm 

 
Lys-lilla, Pale lilac 0,228 mm 
 hell lila, lilas clair 

 
Oliven, Olive, olive, olive  0,203 mm 

 
Rød-lilla, Red-lilac,  0,177 mm 
rot lila, rouge lilas 

 
Lys-orange, Pale orange,  0,152 mm 
hell orange, orange clair 
 
 

 
19-01A8 

 
19-02A8 

 
19-03A8 

 
19-04A8 

 
19-05A8 

 
19-06A8 

 
19-07A8 

 
19-08A8 

 
19-09A8 

 
19-10A8 

 
19-11A8 

 
19-12A8 

 
19-13A8 

 
19-14A8 

 
19-15A8 

 
19-16A8 

 
19-17A8 

 
19-18A8 

 

%-vis koncentration er kun retningsgivende herfor, da viskositeten er afgørende. (Viskositet ca. 5 cSt) 
The approximate %-concentration is only normative, as the viscosity will be decisive. (Viscosity about 5 cSt) 
Die ungefähre %-Konzentration ist nur richtunggebend, da die Viskosität entscheidend ist. (Viskosität etwa 5 cSt) 
La concentration % est seulement indicatif, comme la viscosité est déterminante. (Viscosité d’environ 5 cSt) 
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Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 

 

 
 
NiTO MiniSpray Low Flow 
 
 
Anlæg til udlægning af sæbevand gennem 
pistol for “iblødsætning” af gulve og 
inventar – eller med gennemløbsskaft/børste 
for samtidig bearbejdning af overfladen. 
MiniSpray enheden monteres på væg og er 
udstyret med 3-vejs kuglehane for skift 
mellem “lukket”, “rent vand” og 
“sæbevand”. Dosering af rengøringsmiddel 
styres med præcisionsdyser. 

 
A device to spray soapy water through a 
gun to “soak” floors and equipment – or with 
a flow handle/brush for simultaneous 
surface treatment. The MiniSpray unit is wall 
mounted and provided with a 3-way ball 
valve to change between ”closed” ”clear 
water” and ”soapy water”. Precision nozzles 
control dosing of detergent. 

 
Gerät zum Auslegen von Seifenwasser durch 
eine Pistole zum Einweichen von Fußböden 
und Inventar  - oder mit Durchfluss-
Stiel/Bürste für gleichzeitige Bearbeitung der 
Oberfläche. Der MiniSpray Einheit wird an 
der Wand montiert und ist mit einem 
Dreiweg-Kugelhahn für Wechsel zwischen 
„geschlossen”, “reines Wasser” und 
“Seifenwasser” ausgerüstet. Die Dosierung 
der Reinigungsmittel wird mit Präzisionsdüsen 
gesteuert. 

 
Dispositif à pistolage de mousse pour 
tremper des revêtements de sol ou des 
mobiliers – ou par un manche passant pour 
associer le traitement de la surface. Monter 
le MiniSpray sur le mur. Le MiniSpray est 
equipé d’un robinet à boule à trois voies 
pour alterner entre  “fermé”, eau propre”  et 
“eau savonneuse” . Le dosage du produit 
nettoyant est commandé par des buses de 
précision. 
 

76000A3 

 

OBS! I de tilfælde hvor MiniSpray anvendes med varmt vand anbefales hedtvandsslange, artikel nr. 57175A3 ogNiTO II, artikel nr. 30801A3 for 
 både High Flow og Low Flow version. 
 

Please note!  When the MiniSpray is used with hot water, a hot water hose, item No. 57175A3 and NiTO II, item No. 30801A3 is recommended for both 
 High Flow and Low Flow versions. 
 

NB: Bei Verwendung von heißem Wasser wird ein Heißwasserschlauch, Artikelnr.  57175A3 und NiTO II, Artikelnr. 30801A3 für sowohl die High 
 Flow als die Low Flow Versionen empfohlen. 
 

Attention! Lorsque le MiniSpray est utilisé avec de l’eau chaude, nous recommandons le tuyau pour eau chaude (ref. 57175A3) et le pistolet NiTO II 
 (ref. 30801A3), pour haut et bas débit. 

NiTO MiniSpray Low Flow 
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Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gerät zum Auslegen von Seifenwasser durch 
eine Pistole zum ”Einweichen” von Fußböden 
und Inventar – oder mit Durchfluss-Stiel/Bürste 
für gleichzeitige Bearbeitung der Oberfläche. 
Der MiniSpray Einheit wird an der Wand 
montiert und ist mit einem Dreiweg-Kugelhahn 
für Wechsel zwischen ”geschlossen”, ”reines 
Wasser“ und „Seifenwasser“ ausgerüstet. Die 
Dosierung der Reinigungsmittel wird mittels 
Präzisionsdüsen gesteuert. 
 
Das Gerät enthält: 

• MiniSpray Low Flow 
• Saugschlauch + Düsen 
• 15 m Schlauch mit einer Stoppkupplung 
• Pistole – Kombigriff 
• Strahlrohr – 57092A3 

 

NiTO MiniSpray kit Low Flow 
 
Anlæg til udlægning af sæbevand gennem 
pistol for “iblødsætning” af gulve og inventar – 
eller med gennemløbsskaft/børste for samtidig 
bearbejdning af overfladen. MiniSpray  
enheden monteres på væg og er udstyret med 
3-vejs kuglehane for skift mellem “lukket”, “rent 
vand” og “sæbevand”. Dosering af 
rengøringsmiddel styres med præcisionsdyser. 
 
Kit indeholder: 

• MiniSpray Low Flow 
• Sugeslange + dyser 
• 15 m slange m. én stopkobling 
• Pistol - kombigreb 
• Strålerør – 57092A3 

 
A device to spray soapy water through a gun to 
“soak”  floors and equipment – or with a flow 
handle/brush for simultaneous surface 
treatment. The MiniSpray unit is wall mounted 
and provided with a 3-way ball valve to 
change between ”closed”, ”clear water”, and 
”soapy water”. Precision nozzles control dosing 
of detergent. 
 
Contents of kit: 

• MiniSpray Low Flow 
• Suction hose + nozzles 
• 15 m hose with one stop connection 
• Gun  – Combination handle 
• Jet Spray – 57092A3 

 
Dispositif à pistolage de mousse pour 
tremper des revêtements de sol ou des 
mobiliers – ou par un manche passant pour 
associer le traitement de la surface. Monter 
le MiniSpray sur le mur. Le MiniSpray est 
equipé d’un robinet à boule à trois voies 
pour alterner entre  “fermé”, eau propre”  et 
“eau savonneuse” . Le dosage du produit 
nettoyant est commandé par des buses de 
précision. 
 
Le jeu comprends: 

• MiniSpray Low Flow 
• Tuyau d'aspiration + buses 
• Tuyau 15 m avec valve d’arrêt 
• Pistolet  – Poignée 
• Nez d'arrosage – 57092A3 

 

76100A3 

 

OBS! I de tilfælde hvor MiniSpray anvendes med varmt vand anbefales hedtvandsslange, artikel nr. 57175A3 og NiTO II, artikel nr. 30801A3 for 
 både High Flow og Low Flow version. 
 

Please note!  When the MiniSpray is used with hot water, a hot water hose, item No. 57175A3 and NiTO II, item No. 30801A3 is recommended for both 
 High Flow and Low Flow versions. 
 

NB: Bei Verwendung von heißem Wasser wird ein Heißwasserschlauch, Artikelnr.  57175A3 und NiTO II, Artikelnr. 30801A3 für sowohl die High 
 Flow als die Low Flow Versionen empfohlen. 
 

Attention! Lorsque le MiniSpray est utilisé avec de l’eau chaude, nous recommandons le tuyau pour eau chaude (ref. 57175A3) et le pistolet NiTO II 
 (ref. 30801A3), pour haut et bas débit. 

NiTO MiniSpray kit Low Flow 
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Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 

 

 
 
NiTO MiniSpray High Flow 
 
Anlæg til udlægning af sæbevand gennem 
pistol for “iblødsætning” af gulve og 
inventar . 
MiniSpray enheden monteres på væg og er 
udstyret med 3-vejs kuglehane for skift 
mellem “lukket”, “rent vand” og 
“sæbevand”. Dosering af rengøringsmiddel 
styres med præcisionsdyser. 
 
 
 
A device to spray soapy water through a 
gun to “soak”  floors and equipment. The 
MiniSpray unit is wall mounted and provided 
with a 3-way ball valve to allow change 
between ”closed”, ”clear water”, and 
”soapy water”. Precision nozzles control 
dosing of detergent. 
 
 
 
Gerät zum Auslegen von Seifenwasser durch 
eine Pistole zum „Einweichen“ von 
Fußböden und Inventar. Der MiniSpray 
Einheit wird an der Wand montiert und ist mit 
einem Dreiweg-Kugelhahn für Wechsel 
zwischen "geschlossen”, “reines Wasser” und 
“Seifenwasser” ausgerüstet . Die Dosierung 
der Reinigungsmittel wird mittels 
Präzisionsdüsen gesteuert. 
 
 
 
Dispositif à pistolage de mousse pour 
tremper des revêtements de sol ou des 
mobiliers. Monter le MiniSpray sur le mur. Le 
MiniSpray est equipé d’un robinet à boule à 
trois voies pour alterner entre  “fermé”, eau 
propre”  et “eau savonneuse” . Le dosage 
du produit nettoyant est commandé par 
des buses de précision. 
 

76200A3 

 

 
OBS! I de tilfælde hvor MiniSpray anvendes med varmt vand anbefales hedtvandsslange, artikel nr. 57175A3 ogNiTO II, artikel nr. 30801A3 for 
 både High Flow og Low Flow version. 
 
Please note!  When the MiniSpray is used with hot water, a hot water hose, item No. 57175A3 and NiTO II, item No. 30801A3 is recommended for both 
 High Flow and Low Flow versions. 
 
NB: Bei Verwendung von heißem Wasser wird ein Heißwasserschlauch, Artikelnr.  57175A3 und NiTO II, Artikelnr. 30801A3 für  sowohl die High 
 Flow als die Low Flow Versionen empfohlen. 
 
Attention! Lorsque le MiniSpray est utilisé avec de l’eau chaude, nous recommandons le tuyau pour eau chaude (ref. 57175A3) et le pistolet NiTO II 
 (ref. 30801A3), pour haut et bas débit. 

NiTO MiniSpray High Flow 
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Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 
 

 
 
                       
 
 
Gerät zum Auslegen von Seifenwasser durch eine 
Pistole zum „Einweichen“ von Fußböden und 
Inventar. Der MiniSpray Einheit wird an der Wand 
montiert und ist mit einem Dreiweg-Kugelhahn für 
Wechsel zwischen "geschlossen”, “reines Wasser” 
und “Seifenwasser” ausgerüstet . Die Dosierung der 
Reinigungsmittel wird mittels Präzisionsdüsen 
gesteuert. 
 
Der Satz enthält: 

• MiniSpray High Flow 
• Saugschlauch + Düsen 
• 15 m Schlauch - Standard 
• NiTO II Pistole - 30801A3 
• Strahlrohr - 57096A3 

 

NiTO MiniSpray kit High Flow 
 
Anlæg til udlægning af sæbevand gennem 
pistol for “iblødsætning” af gulve og 
inventar . 
MiniSpray enheden monteres på væg og er 
udstyret med 3-vejs kuglehane for skift 
mellem “lukket”, “rent vand” og 
“sæbevand”. Dosering af rengøringsmiddel 
styres med præcisionsdyser. 
 
Kit indeholder: 

• MiniSpray High Flow 
• Sugeslange + dyser 
• 15 m slange - standard 
• NiTO II Pistol – 30801A3 
• Strålerør – 57096A3 

 
 
A device to spray soapy water through a 
gun to “soak”  floors and equipment. The 
MiniSpray unit is wall mounted and provided 
with a 3-way ball valve to allow change 
between ”closed”, ”clear water”, and 
”soapy water”. Precision nozzles control 
dosing of detergent. 
 
Contents of kit: 

• MiniSpray High Flow 
• Suction hose + nozzles 
• 15 m hose - standard 
• NiTO II gun - 30801A3 
• Jet spray 57096A3 

 
 
Dispositif à pistolage de mousse pour 
tremper des revêtements de sol ou des 
mobiliers. Monter le MiniSpray sur le mur. Le 
MiniSpray est equipé d’un robinet à boule à 
trois voies pour alterner entre  “fermé”, eau 
propre”  et “eau savonneuse” . Le dosage 
du produit nettoyant est commandé par 
des buses de précision. 
 
Le jeu comprends: 

• MiniSpray High Flow 
• Tuyau d'aspiration +buses 
• Tuyau 15 m standard 
• NiTO II pistolet – 30801A3 
• Nez d'arrosage – 57096A3 

 
 

76300A3 

 
 

OBS! I de tilfælde hvor MiniSpray anvendes med varmt vand anbefales hedtvandsslange, artikel nr. 57175A3 ogNiTO II, artikel nr. 30801A3 for 
 både High Flow og Low Flow version. 
 

Please note!  When the MiniSpray is used with hot water, a hot water hose, item No. 57175A3 and NiTO II, item No. 30801A3 is recommended for both 
 High Flow and Low Flow versions. 
 

NB: Bei Verwendung von heißem Wasser wird ein Heißwasserschlauch, Artikelnr.  57175A3 und NiTO II, Artikelnr. 30801A3 für  sowohl die High 
 Flow als die Low Flow Versionen empfohlen. 
 

Attention! Lorsque le MiniSpray est utilisé avec de l’eau chaude, nous recommandons le tuyau pour eau chaude (ref. 57175A3) et le pistolet NiTO II 
 (ref. 30801A3), pour haut et bas débit. 

NiTO MiniSpray kit High Flow 
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Produktgruppe 79 Product Group 79 Produktgruppe 79 Groupe Produit 79 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 

 
Solider Wagen in hygeienefreundlichem 
Design und aus Nirostahl. 
Der Nito Trolley kann zusammen mit dem 
MiniSpray benutzt werden. Dafür wird der 
Montagesatz verwendet (soll getrennt 
bestellt werden). 
 

Der Wagen hat Raum für 2 Schlauchsätze 
von je 15 m. 
Ausserdem ist der Wagen so ausgelegt, dass 
es Raum für die Reinigungsmittel gibt. 
3 Stück 5 Liter Standard-Verpackungen 
oder 2 Stück 10 Liter Standard-Verpackungen 
oder 1 Stück 27 kg Standard-Verpackung 
und 1 Stück 5-Liter Standard-Verpackung. 
 

 
NiTO Trolley 
 
Solid vogn i hygiejnevenligt design og udført 
i rustfrit stål. 
NiTO Trolley kan anvendes sammen med 
MiniSpray. Hertil anvendes montage kit 
(bestilles separat) 
 

Vognen har plads til 2 stk 15 m slangekit 
Endvidere er vognen konstrueret, så der er 
plads til rengøringsmidler: 
3 stk. 5 liter standard emballage 
eller 2 stk. 10 liter standard emballage 
eller 1 stk. 27 kg standard emballage og 1 
stk. 5 liter standard emballage. 
 
 
Durable trolley executed in stainless steel 
and due to its hygiene friendly design also 
suitable for use in the food industry. 
The NiTO trolley is designed for use with 
MiniSpray, thus converting this unit into a 
mobile solution. To fit the MiniSpray, a 
assembly kit is required (to be ordered 
separately - see below) 
 

The trolley can hold 2 pcs 15 meter hose kits 
and additionally has room for: 
3 pcs. 5-liter standard containers 
or 2 pcs. 10-liter standard containers 
or 1 pcs. 27 kg. container and 1 pcs. 5-liter 
standard container. 
 
 
Le chariot, en acier inoxydable, convient 
aussi à l´industrie agro-alimentaire, du fait 
de sa conception en accord avec les règles 
d´hygiène. Le chariot est conçu pour 
recevoir le MiniSpray qui devient ainsi une 
unité mobile. Pour fixer le MiniSpray il faut un 
kit d´assamblage (à commander 
separément - voir ci dessous) 
 

Le chariot peut recevoir 2 ensembles tuyaux 
de 15 m et de plus, permet de loger: 
3 bidons de 5 l standard 
ou 2 bidons de 10 l standard 
ou 1 bidon de 27 kg et un bidon de 5 l 
standard 

15-60A8 

 

 
Montage kit for MiniSpray 
Assembly kit (to fit MiniSpray to trolley). 
Montagesatz für MiniSpray 
Kit d´assamblage (pour fixer le MiniSpray au 
chariot) 
 

15-70A8 

 

NiTO Trolley 
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Produktgruppe 28 Product Group 28 Produktgruppe 28 Groupe Produit 28 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 

 

 

NiTO Clean Air 
 
Skumanlæg med beholder for kemi og 
indbygget kompressor. Tilsluttes jordet el-stik 
og leverer på få minutter et kraftigt tørt skum 
med god rengøringseffekt. Den rette 
skumkvalitet opnås med et enkelt greb, der 
styrer blandingsforholdet mellem sæbevand 
og luft. NiTO Clean Air er fremstillet I rustfrit 
stål (AISI 304) 

• 20 liter beholder 
• CE mærket 
• 5 m. slange 
• tilsluttes 220/240 volt jordet 
• ekstra dyser medfølger 

 
 
 
A foam sprayer with a container for 
chemicals and internal compressor. To be 
connected to an earthed plug socket. 
Delivers in few minutes' strong and dry foam 
with an excellent cleaning effect. The right 
foam quality is reached by a simple grip, 
controlling the mixture ratio between soapy 
water and air. NiTO Clean Air is made of 
stainless steel (AISI 304) 

• 20 litres receiver 
• CE marked 
• 5 m hose 
• Connection 220/240 V, earthed 
• Inclusive of extra jets 

 
 
Schaumanlage mit Behälter für Chemie und 
eingebautem Kompressor. Wird an 
geerdeten Stecker angeschlossen und 
entwickelt in wenigen Minuten einen 
starken, trockenen Schaum mit einem guten 
Reinigungseffekt. Die richtige 
Schaumqualität wird mit einem einfachen 
Griff erreicht, der die 
Gemischzusammensetzung zwischen 
Seifenwasser und Luft steuert. Der NiTO 
Clean Air wird aus Nirostahl (AISI 304) 
hergestellt. 

• 20 Liter Behälter 
• CE Marke 
• 5 m. Schlauch 
• Anschluss 220/240 V, geerdet 
• einschl. zusätzlicher Düsen  

 
 
 

78000A3 

 

*) Kontakt venligst salgsafdelingen for yderligere oplysninger 
 

*) Please contact the sales department for further information. 
 

*) Bitte die Verkaufsabteilung für weitere Auskünfte Kontakten. 
 

*) N’hésitez pas à contacter notre service “Ventes”, pour toute information complémentaire. 

NiTO Clean Air 
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Produktgruppe 28 Product Group 28 Produktgruppe 28 Groupe Produit 28 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 

 
 
NiTO Clean Air 20 
 
Skumanlæg med beholder for kemi - 
beregnet til ekstern luftforsyning. 
Den rette skumkvalitet opnås med et enkelt 
greb, der styrer blandingsforholdet mellem 
sæbevand og luft. NiTO Clean Air  er 
fremstillet I syrefast rustfrit stål (AISI 304) 
 

• 20 liter beholder 
• 5 m. slange 
• Indbygget trykregulator 

 
 
 
 
 
A foam sprayer with a container for 
chemicals – intended for external air supply. 
The right foam quality is reached by a simp-
le grip, controlling the mixture ratio between 
soapy water and air. NiTO Clean Air is made 
of acid proof stainless steel (AISI 304) 
 

• 50 litres container 
• 5 m hose 
• Internal pressure control 

 
 
 
 
 
Schaumanlage mit Behälter für Chemie – 
ausgelegt für externe Luftversorgung. 
Die richtige Schaumqualität wird mit einem 
einfachen Griff erreicht, der die 
Gemischzusammensetzung zwischen 
Seifenwasser und Luft steuert. Der NiTO 
Clean Air wird aus säurebeständigem 
Nirostahl (AISI 304) hergestellt. 
 

• 20 Liter Behälter 
• 5 m Schlauch 
• Eingebauter Druckregler 

 
 

78100A3 

 

*) Kontakt venligst salgsafdelingen for yderligere oplysninger 
 

*) Please contact the sales department for further information. 
 

*) Bitte die Verkaufsabteilung für weitere Auskünfte Kontakten. 
 

*) N’hésitez pas à contacter notre service “Ventes”, pour toute information complémentaire. 
 

NiTO Clean Air 20 
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Produktgruppe 28 Product Group 28 Produktgruppe 28 Groupe Produit 28 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 

 
 
NiTO Clean Air 50 
 
Skumanlæg med beholder for kemi - 
beregnet til ekstern luftforsyning. 
Den rette skumkvalitet opnås med et enkelt 
greb, der styrer blandingsforholdet mellem 
sæbevand og luft. NiTO Clean Air  er 
fremstillet I syrefast rustfrit stål (AISI 316) 
 

• 50 liter beholder 
• 5 m. slange 
• Indbygget trykregulator 

 
 
 
 
 
A foam sprayer with a container for 
chemicals – intended for external air supply. 
The right foam quality is reached by a simp-
le grip, controlling the mixture ratio between 
soapy water and air. NiTO Clean Air is made 
of acid proof stainless steel (AISI 316) 
 

• 50 litres container 
• 5 m hose 
• Internal pressure control 

 
 
 
 
 
Schaumanlage mit Behälter für Chemie – 
ausgelegt für externe Luftversorgung. 
Die richtige Schaumqualität wird mit einem 
einfachen Griff erreicht, der die 
Gemischzusammensetzung zwischen 
Seifenwasser und Luft steuert. Der NiTO 
Clean Air wird aus säurebeständigem 
Nirostahl (AISI 316) hergestellt. 
 

• 50 Liter Behälter 
• 5 m Schlauch 
• Eingebauter Druckregler 

 
 

78200A3 

 

*) Kontakt venligst salgsafdelingen for yderligere oplysninger 
 

*) Please contact the sales department for further information. 
 

*) Bitte die Verkaufsabteilung für weitere Auskünfte Kontakten. 
 

*) N’hésitez pas à contacter notre service “Ventes”, pour toute information complémentaire. 

NiTO Clean Air 50 
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 NiTO industripistol ”Heavy Duty” 
 NiTO Industrial Spray Guns “Heavy Duty” 
 NiTO “Heavy Duty” Industriewasserpistolen 
 NiTO pistolets d’arrosage industriels, à usage intensif 
 
 

Produktgruppe 30 Product Group 30 Produktgruppe 30 Groupe Produit 30 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 
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Industripistol ”Heavy Duty” 
(basis model) m. indv. 1/2” RG 
 
Industrial water gun “Heavy Duty” 
(basic model) with female 1/2” thread  
 
Industriewasserpistole “Heavy Duty” 
(Basismodell) mit 1/2” IG 
 
Pistolet d’arrosage industriel 
(modèle de base) avec filetage femelle 1/2” 

30000A0 
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Industripistol ”Heavy Duty” 
monteret m. 3/4” slangenippel 
 
Industrial water gun “Heavy Duty” 
with 3/4” hose tail 
 
Industriewasserpistole “Heavy Duty” 
mit 3/4” Schlauchrohr 
 
Pistolet d’arrosage industriel 
avec embout pour tuyau 3/4 

30000A3 
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Industripistol ”Heavy Duty” mont. m. 1/2” koblingsnippel 
 

Industrial water gun “Heavy Duty”  with 1/2”  nipple  
 

Industriewasserpistole “Heavy Duty”  mit 1/2”  Nippel 
 

Pistolet d’arrosage industriel avec raccord 1/2” 

 
Industripistol ”Heavy Duty” mont. m. 3/4” koblingsnippel 
 

Industrial water gun “Heavy Duty” with 3/4”  nipple 
 

Industriewasserpistole “Heavy Duty” mit 3/4”  Nippel 
 

Pistolet d’arrosage industriel avec raccord 3/4” 

30030A3 

 
30010A3 

 
Vedr. sikkerhedskoblinger, se venligst på side 24         Safety couplings, please see page 24         Sicherheitskupplungen, siehe bitte Seite 24         Coupleurs de sécurité, voir page 24 
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 NiTO II ”Heavy Duty” vandings- og spulepistol 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Water Gun 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Industriewasserpistolen 
 NiTO II pistolets industriels à jets d’eau-usage intensif   
 
 

Produktgruppe 30 Product Group 30 Produktgruppe 30 Groupe Produit 30 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol (basis model) m. 3/4” indv. gev. 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun (basic model) 
with 3/4” female thread 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole (Basismodell) 
mit 3/4” IG 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel (modèle de base) 
avec filetage femelle 3/4” 

30550A3 

 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol monteret m. 1/2” koblingsnippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun with 1/2” nipple 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole mit 1/2” Nippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel avec raccord 1/2”  

30525A3 

 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol monteret m. 3/4” koblingsnippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun with 3/4” nipple 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole mit 3/4” Nippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel avec raccord  3/4”  

30500A3 

 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol monteret m. 1” koblingsnippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun with  1” nipple 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole mit 1” Nippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel avec raccord 1”  

30520A3 

 
Vedr. sikkerhedskoblinger, se venligst på side 24         Safety couplings, please see page 24         Sicherheitskupplungen, siehe bitte Seite 24         Coupleurs de sécurité, voir page 24 



 22

 

 

 NiTO II ”Heavy Duty” vandings- og spulepistol 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Water Gun 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Industriewasserpistolen 
 NiTO II pistolets industriels à jets d’eau-usage intensif   
 
 

Produktgruppe 30 Product Group 30 Produktgruppe 30 Groupe Produit 30 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol monteret m. 1/2” slangenippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun with 1/2” hose tail 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole mit 1/2”  Schlauchnippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel avec embout pour tuyau 1/2”  

30530A3 

 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol monteret m. 3/4” slangenippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun with 3/4” hose tail 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole mit 3/4” Schlauchnippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel avec embout pour tuyau 3/4” 

30510A3 

 

 
 

NiTO II industripistol 3/4” indv. gev. m. koblingshus  
 
NiTO II industrial water gun 3/4” female thread 
with coupler 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole 3/4” IG 
mit Kupplungsgehäuse 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel filetage femelle 3/4” 
avec coupleur 

30800A3 

 

 

 
 

 
NiTO II industripistol 3/4” indv. gev. m. koblingshus 
og nippel 
 
NiTO II industrial water gun 3/4” female thread 
with coupler and nipple 
 
NiTO II Industriewasserpistole 3/4” IG 
mit Kupplungsgehäuse und Nippel 
 
NiTO II pistolet industriel filetage femelle 3/4“  
avec coupler et raccord 
 

30801A3 

 
Vedr. sikkerhedskoblinger, se venligst på side 24         Safety couplings, please see page 24         Sicherheitskupplungen, siehe bitte Seite 24         Coupleurs de sécurité, voir page 24 
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 NiTO II ”Heavy Duty” vandings- og spulepistol 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Water Gun 
 NiTO II “Heavy Duty” Industriewasserpistolen 
 NiTO II pistolets industriels à jets d’eau-usage intensif   
 
 

Produktgruppe 30 Product Group 30 Produktgruppe 30 Groupe Produit 30 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
NiTO II – sæt, ”klar til brug” 
bestående af: 
 1 stk. NiTO II industripistol 
 1 stk. 3/4” sikkerhedskoblingsnippel 
 1 stk. 3/4” S-hus f. sikkerhedskobling 
 3 stk. spændebånd BX9 
 1 stk. NiTO 3/4” hus 
 1 stk. NiTO 3/4” nippel 
 
 
NiTO II “ready for use set”  
comprising: 
 1 pc NiTO II water gun 
 1 pc 3/4” safety  nipple 
 1 pc 3/4” S-housing for safety coupl. 
 3 pc hose clamps  BX9 
 1 pc NiTO 3/4” housing 
 1 pc NiTO 3/4” nipple 
 
 
NiTO II ”KOMPLETT SET”  
umfaßt: 
 1 NiTO II Wasserpistole 
 1 Stck. 3/4” Sicherheitsnippel 
 1 Stck. 3/4” Gehäuse  mit Schlauchnippel 
 3 Stck. Schlauchbinder  BX9 
 1 Stck. NiTO 3/4” Gehäuse 
 1 Stck. NiTO 3/4” Nippel 
 
 
NiTO II “prêt à l’emploi” 
comprenant: 
 1 pistolet NiTO II 
 1 raccord  de sécurité 3/4” 
 1 coupleur  avec embout 3/4” 
    pour raccord de sécurité 
 3 colliers de serrage tuyau BX9 
 1 coupleur avec embout 3/4” 
 1 raccord 3/4” 

30515A3 

 

      
 

Rustfrit ophæng for NiTO II 
Stainless steel suspension for NiTO II 
Nirostahl Aufhängung für NiTO II 
Suspension inox pour NiTO II 

18-91A8 

 
 
Vedr. sikkerhedskoblinger, se venligst på side 24         Safety couplings, please see page 24         Sicherheitskupplungen, siehe bitte Seite 24         Coupleurs de sécurité, voir page 24 
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 NiTO Startersæt samt vandings- og spulepistol 
 NiTO Starter Kit and Water Gun   
 NiTO Spritzpistolen   
 Starter kit et pistolet d’arrosage NiTO  
 
 

Produktgruppe 57 Product Group 57 Produktgruppe 57 Groupe Produit 57 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 A1 = Blister pack. Blisterpackung. Emballage blister 
 A8 = Box. Schachtel. Boite 
 

 
 

Kombigreb on/off i PA/PP m. kobling 
 
Combination handle in PA/PP on/off with coupler 
 
Kombigriff aus PA/PP auf/zu mit Kupplung 
 
Poignée de PA/PP arrêt/marche avec raccord 

57105A8 

 
NB! Leveres kun på kort 
NB! Supplied in blister pack 
PS! Geliefert in Blisterpackung 
Fourni sous emballage blister 
 
 
 

 

 

 STARTERSÆT     STARTER KIT     Pistolensatz 
 

Består af: 
 Kort basishåndtag 
 1 slangekobling, 5350SA3 m. slangelås 
 1 strålerør, 57140A8 
 

Comprising: 
 Short basis handle 
 1 hose coupling, 5350SA3 with hose lock 
 1 nozzle, 57140A8 
 

Bestehend aus: 
 Kurzer Basishandgriff 
 1 Schlauchkupplung Nr. 5350SA3 mit  
 Schlauchbinder 
 1 Düse Nr. 57140A8 
 

Comprenant: 
 1 poignée de base 
 1 coupleur avec embout 5350SA3 avec serrage 
 1 nez d’arrosage 57140A8 
 

57005A1 

 

 

Kort strålerør 
 

Short nozzle  
 

Kurze Düse 
 

Nez d’arrosag 
 

57140A8 

NB! Leveres kun på kort 
NB! Supplied in blister pack  
PS! Geliefert in Blisterpackung 
Fourni sous emballage blister 
 

 
 

 

Vandings- & spulepistol     Water gun   
Wasserspritzpistole      Pistolet d’arrosage  
 

m. on/off og vandmængderegulering 
with on/off and linear flow control  
mit on/off und Wasserregelung 
avec arrêt/marche et contrôle de mode de débit 
 

m. 1/2” koblingsnippel 
with 1/2” coupling nipple  
mit 1/2” Kupplungsnippel 
avec raccord de couplage 1/2” 
 

m. 3/4” koblingsnippel 
with 3/4” coupling nipple  
mit 3/4” Kupplungsnippel 
avec raccord de couplage 3/4” 
 

 
53800A1 

 
63820A1 
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 NiTO sikkerhedskoblinger 1/2” og 3/4” system 
 NiTO Safety Couplings  1/2” and 3/4” System 
 NiTO Sicherheitskupplungen 1/2” und 3/4” System 
 Coupleurs de sécurité NiTO Système 1/2”et 3/4” 
 
 

Produktgruppe 61 Product Group 61 Produktgruppe 61 Groupe Produit 61 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
Enkeltdele Individual Parts Einzelteile Pièces separées 
 

 
 

 

Sikkerhedskobling m. 3/4” slangestuds 
Safety coupling with 3/4” hose tail 
Sicherheitskupplung mit 3/4” Schlauchrohr 
Coupleur de sécurité avec embout 3/4” 

6150SA8 

 

 
 

Passer til NiTO II samt Heavy Duty industripistol 
Suitable for  NiTO II and Heavy Duty water gun 
Paßt zu NiTO II und Heavy Duty Wasserspritzpistole 
convient aux pistolets NiTO II et Heavy Duty 
 

Sikkerhedskobling m. 1/2” slangestuds 
Safety coupling with 1/2” hose tail  
Sicherheitskupplung mit 1/2” Schlauchrohr 
Coupleur de sécurité avec embout 1/2” 

 
6151SA8 

 

 
 

Passer til Heavy Duty industripistol 
Suitable for  Heavy Duty water gun 
Paßt zu  Heavy Duty Wasserspritzpistole 
convient au pistolet  Heavy Duty 
 

Sikkerhedsnippel m. 1/2” udv. gevind 
Safety nipple with 1/2” male thread 
Sicherheitsnippel mit 1/2” AG 
Coupleur de sécurité avec filetage mâle 1/2” 

61640A8 

 

 
 

Passer til NiTO II Suitable for  NiTO II 
Paßt zu  NiTO II convient à  NiTO II 
 

Sikkerhedsnippel m. 3/4” udv. gevind 
Safety nipple with 3/4” male thread 
Sicherheitsnippel mit 3/4” AG 
Coupleur de sécurité avec filetage mâle 3/4” 

61650A3 

 
 
 
Sæt Sets Sätze Jeux 
 

   
 
 

Sikkerhedskoblingssæt 3/4” udv. gev. m. 3/4” slangestuds 
Safety coupling set 3/4” male thread with 3/4” hose tail  
Sicherheitskupplungssatz 3/4” AG mit 3/4” Schlauchrohr 
Jeu de coupleurs de sécurité avec filetage mâle 3/4” et 
embout 3/4” 

61515G3 

   
 

Passer til NiTO II Suitable for NiTO II 
Paßt zu NiTO II convient à NiTO II 
 

Sikkerhedskoblingssæt 3/4” udv. gev. m. 1/2” slangestuds 
Safety coupling set 3/4” male thread with 1/2” hose tail 
Sicherheitskupplungssatz 3/4” AG mit 1/2” Schlauchrohr 
Jeu de coupleur de sécurité avec filetage mâle 3/4” et 
embout 1/2” 

 
61520A3 

 

   
 

Sikkerhedskoblingssæt 1/2” udv. gev. m. 3/4” slangestuds 
Safety coupling set 1/2” male thread with 3/4” hose tail 
Sicherheitskupplungssatz 1/2” AG mit 3/4” Schlauchrohr 
Jeu de coupleur de sécurité avec filetage mâle 1/2” et 
embout 3/4” 

615S4G3 

   
 

Passer til Heavy Duty industripistol 
Suitable for Heavy Duty water gun 
Paßt zu Heavy Duty Wasserpistole 
convient au pistolet  Heavy Duty 
 

 

Sikkerhedskoblingssæt 1/2” udv. gev. m. 1/2” slangestuds 
Safety coupling set 1/2” male thread with 1/2” hose tail 
Sicherheitskupplungssatz 1/2” AB mit 1/2” Schlauchrohr 
Jeu de coupleur de sécurité avec filetage mâle 1/2” et 
embout 1/2” 

 
61514G3 
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 NiTO vandkoblinger 1/2” system 
 NiTO Water Couplings 1/2” System 
 NiTO Wasserkupplungen 1/2” System 
 Coupleurs d’eau NiTO Système 1/2” 
 
Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
Arbejdstryk: Max. 25 bar Working pressure: Max. 25 bar. Arbeitsdruck: Max. 25 bar. Pression d’utilisation: Max. 25 bar. 
Temperatur: Max 80° C. Water temperature: Max. 80° C. Wassertemperatur: Max. 80° C. Température d’eau: Max. 80° C. 

 

 

Koblingssæt m. 1/2” koblingshus og 1/2” slangespids 
Coupling set with 1/2” coupler and 1/2” hose tail  
Kupplungssatz mit 1/2” Gehäuse (IG) und 1/2” Schlauchnippel 
Jeu de coupleurs : Coupleur 1/2”  et embout 1/2” 
 
Koblingssæt m. 1/2” koblingshus, m. indv. 1/2”, 3/4” RG 
og M22x1 gev. og 1/2” slangespids 
Coupling set with 1/2” coupler with female thread 1/2”, 
3/4”  and M22x1 thread and 1/2” hose tail  
Kupplungssatz mit 1/2” Gehäuse (IG), Gewinde 1/2”, 3/4”  
und M22x1 und 1/2” Schlauchnippel 
Jeu de coupleurs.: Coupleur 1/2” avec filetage femelle 
1/2”, 3/4” et M22x1 et embout 1/2” 
 

 
53506A3 

 
535G6A3 

 

 

 

Koblingshus m. indv. 1/2” RG 
Coupler with 1/2” female thread 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” IG 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 1/2” 
 
Koblingshus m. indv. 3/4” RG 
Coupler with 3/4” female thread 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/4” IG 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 3/4” 
 
Koblingshus m. indv. 1/2”, 3/4” RG og M22x1 gevind 
Coupler with 1/2”, 3/4” female thread and M22x1 thread 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2”, 3/4” IG und M22x1 Gewinde 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 1/2”, 3/4”  x M22x1 
 

 
53500A3 

 
53520A3 

 
5352GA3 

 

 

Slangekobling m. 1/2” slangespids 
Coupler with 1/2” hose tail 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” Schlauchnippel 
Coupleur avec embout 1/2” 
 
Slangekobling m. 3/4” slangespids 
Coupler with 3/4” hose tail  
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/4” Schlauchnippel 
Coupleur avec embout 3/4” 
 
Slangekobling m. 3/8” slangespids 
Coupler with 3/8” hose tail  
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/8” Schlauchnippel 
Coupleur avec embout 3/8” 
 

 
5350SA3 

 
5351SA3 

 
5349SA3 

 

 

Koblingshus m. udv. 1/2” RG 
Coupler with 1/2” male thread 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” AG 

Coupleur avec filetage mâle 1/2”  
 
Koblingshus m. udv. 3/4” RG 
Coupler with 3/4” male thread 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/4” AG 
Coupleur avec filetage mâle 3/4” 
 
Koblingshus m. udv. 1/2” RG samt stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2” male thread and stop valve 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” AG  und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage mâle 1/2”  et valve d’arrêt 
 

 
5350NA3 

 
5352NA3 

 
5353NA3 
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 NiTO vandkoblinger 1/2” system 
 NiTO Water Couplings 1/2” System 
 NiTO Wasserkupplungen 1/2” System 
 Coupleurs d’eau NiTO Système 1/2” 
 
Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 
 
Arbejdstryk: Max. 25 bar Working pressure: Max. 25 bar. Arbeitsdruck: Max. 25 bar. Pression d’utilisation: Max. 25 bar. 
Temperatur: Max 80° C. Water temperature: Max. 80° C. Wassertemperatur: Max. 80° C. Température d’eau: Max. 80° C. 
 

 

 

Koblingshus m. indv. 3/4” RG samt stopventil 
Coupler with 3/4” female thread and stop valve 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/4” IG und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 3/4” et valve d’arrêt 
 
Koblingshus m. indv. 1/2”, 3/4” RG og M22x1 gev. samt stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2”, 3/4” female thread and M22x1 thread 
and stop valve 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2”, 3/4” IG und M22x1 Gewinde 
und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 1/2”, 3/4” et filet M22x1 et 
valve d’arrêt 
 
Koblingshus m. indv. 1/2”,  3/4” RG samt stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2”,  3/4” female thread and stop valve 
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2”,  3/4” IG und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 1/2”,  3/4” et valve d’arrêt 
 

 
53530A3 

 
5353GA3 

 
5353RA3 

 

 

Koblingshus m. 1/2” slangespids og stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2” hose tail and stop valve  
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” Schlauchnippel und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec embout 1/2” et valve d’arrêt 
 
Koblingshus m. 3/4” slangespids og stopventil 
Coupler with 3/4” hose tail and stop valve  
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 3/4” Schlauchnippel und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec embout 3/4” et valve d’arrêt 
 

 
5353SA3 

 
5354SA3 

 

 

Slangenippel m. 1/2” slangespids 
Nipple with 1/2” hose tail  
Nippel für 1/2” Schlauch  
Raccord avec embout 1/2” 
 
Slangenippel m. 3/8” slangespids 
Nipple with 3/8” hose tail 
Nippel für 3/8” Schlauch 
Raccord avec embout 3/8”  
 
Slangenippel m. 5/8” slangespids 
Nipple with 5/8” hose tail  
Nippel für 5/8” Schlauch  
Raccord avec embout 5/8” 
 
Slangenippel m. 1/4” slangespids 
Nipple with 1/4” hose tail  
Nippel für 1/4” Schlauch  
Raccord avec embout 1/4” 
 

 
53600A3 

 
5360BA3 

 
5360CA3 

 
5360DA3 

 

 

 

Koblingshus m. 1/2” svirvel-slangespids og stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2” swivel hose tail and stop valve  
Kupplungsgehäuse mit 1/2” Drehgelenk Schlauchnippel 
und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec embout pivot 1/2” et valve d’arrêt 
 

53555A3 
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 NiTO vandkoblinger 1/2” system 
 NiTO Water Couplings 1/2” System 
 NiTO Wasserkupplungen 1/2” System 
 Coupleurs d’eau NiTO Système 1/2” 
 
 

Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 
 
Arbejdstryk: Max. 25 bar Working pressure: Max. 25 bar. Arbeitsdruck: Max. 25 bar. Pression d’utilisation: Max. 25 bar. 
Temperatur: Max 80° C. Water temperature: Max. 80° C. Wassertemperatur: Max. 80° C. Température d’eau: Max. 80° C. 

 

 

 
1/2” koblingsled, monteres mellem 2 slangekoblinger 
1/2” connector  
1/2” Verbindungsstück 
1/2” connecteur 
 

53650A3 

 

 
Slangenippel m. dobbelt slange-spids til 3/4” og 1/2” slange 
Nipple with double hose tail for 3/4” and 1/2” hose 
Nippel für 1/2” und 3/4” Schlauch 
Raccord avec double embout pour tuyaux 3/4” et 1/2” 
 

5360AA3 

 

 
Slangerør m. udv. 1/2” RG og 1/2” slangespids 
Hose Union with 1/2” male thread and 1/2” hose tail 
Schlauchrohr mit 1/2” AG und 1/2” Schlauchrohr 
Embout 1/2” avec filetage mâle 1/2” 
 

53670A3 

 

 

Koblingsnippel m. indv. 1/2” RG 
Nipple with 1/2” female thread  
Gewindestecker mit 1/2” IG  
Raccord avec filetage femelle 1/2”  
 

Koblingsnippel m. indv. 3/4” RG 
Nipple with 3/4” female thread 
Gewindestecker mit 3/4” IG  
Raccord avec filetage femelle 3/4”   
 

Koblingsnippel m. gev.ring indv. 1/2”, 3/4”  RG og M22x1 gev. 
Nipple with 1/2”, 3/4” female thread, screw thread and 
M22x1 thread 
Gewindestecker mit Gewindering 1/2”, 3/4” IG und M22x1 
Raccord avec filetage femelle 1/2”, 3/4”, filet de vissage et 
filet M22x1 
 

Koblingsnippel m. indv. M22x1 gev. 
Nipple with M22x1 female thread 
Gewindestecker mit M22x1 IG 
Raccord avec filetage femelle M22x1 
 

 
53610A3 

 
5361AA3 

 
5361GA3 

 
53620A3 

 

 
Selvskærende koblingsnippel. 
Overgang fra plastværktøj, eks.havevander, autobørster el. 
lign. til NiTO-systemet 
 

Selftapping nipple 
Intermediate piece for plastic tools to the NiTO system 
 

Selbstschneidender Nippel 
 Übergangsstück für Kunststoffnippel für das NiTO System 
 

Raccord d’autofiletage:Pièce intermédiaire pour 
raccordement d’embouts plastiques au système NiTO 
 

5361XA3 

 



 29

 

 

 NiTO vandkoblinger 1/2” system 
 NiTO Water Couplings 1/2” System 
 NiTO Wasserkupplungen 1/2” System 
 Coupleurs d’eau NiTO Système 1/2” 
 
 

Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 
 
 
 
Arbejdstryk: Max. 25 bar Working pressure: Max. 25 bar. Arbeitsdruck: Max. 25 bar. Pression d’utilisation: Max. 25 bar. 
Temperatur: Max 80° C. Water temperature: Max. 80° C. Wassertemperatur: Max. 80° C. Température d’eau: Max. 80° C. 

 

 

 
Koblingsnippel m. udv. 1/2” RG 
Nipple with 1/2” male thread 
Gewindestecker mit 1/2” AG  
Raccord avec filet mâle 1/2” 
 
Koblingsnippel m. udv. 3/4” RG 
Nipple with 3/4” male thread 
Gewindestecker mit 3/4” AG 
Raccord avec filet mâle 3/4”  
 
Koblingsnippel m. udv. 3/8” RG 
Nipple with 3/8” male thread 
Gewindestecker mit 3/8” AG 
Raccord avec filet mâle 3/8”  
 

 
53640A3 

 
5364AA3 

 
5364BA3 

 

 
1/2”  nippel for pistol 
1/2” nipple for water gun 
1/2” Nippel für Wasserpistole 
Raccord 1/2” pour pistolet à eau 
 
1/2" koblingsnippel m. 3/4" RG 
1/2" nipple with 3/4" thread 
1/2" Nippel mit 3/4" Gewinde 
1/2" Raccord avec filetage 3/4" 
 

53611A3 

 
53615A3 

 

 
 

Fordelerled m. 1/2” koblingsnipler 
Y-shaped, 3-way hose connector with 1/2” nipples  
Y-Verteilerstück mit 1/2” Nippeln 
Connecteur 3 sorties par raccords 1/2” 

53760A3 
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 NiTO overgangsstykker samt gevindringe 
 NiTO Transition Pieces and Threaded Pieces  
 NiTO Reduzierstücke und Gewinderinge  
 Intermédiaires filetés NiTO 
 
 

Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 
 
 A3 = Forkromet, i æske.    Chromium plated, in box.    Verchromt, in Schachtel.    Chromé, en boite 
 A4 = Rå, i æske.     Raw, in box.     Roh, in Schachtel.     Laiton, en boite 
 A8 = Forniklet, i æske.     Nickel plated, in box.     Vernickelt, in Schachtel.     Nickelé, en boite 
 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 1/2” RG og indv. 3/4” RG 
Transition piece with 1/2” male thread and 3/4” female thread 
Reduzierstück mit 1/2” AG und 3/4” IG 
Filetage mâle 1/2” et filetage femelle 3/4” 
 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. M22x1 gev. og indv. 3/4" RG 
Transition piece with M22x1 male thread and 3/4" female thread 
Reduzierstück mit M22x1 AG und 3/4" IG 
Filetage male M22x1 et filetage femelle 3/4" 
 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 1/2” RG og indv. M22x1 gev. 
Transition piece with 1/2” male thread and M22x1 female thread 
Reduzierstück mit 1/2” AG und M22x1 IG 
Filetage mâle 1/2” et filetage femelle M22x1 
 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 3/4” RG og indv. M22x1 gev. 
Transition piece with 3/4” male thread and M22x1 female thread 
Reduzierstück mit 3/4” AG und M22x1 IG 
Filetage mâle 3/4” et filetage femelle M22x1 
 

 
53690A3 

 
5369AA3 

 
53700A3 

 
53720A3 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 3/4” RG og indv. 1” RG 
Transition piece with 3/4” male thread and 1” female thread 
Reduzierstück mit 3/4” AG und 1” IG 
Filetage mâle 3/4” et filetage femelle 1” 
 

63690A3 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. M22x1 gev. og indv. 1/2” RG 
Transition piece with M22x1 male thread and 1/2” female thread 
Reduzierstück mit M22x1 AG und 1/2” IG 
Filetage mâle M22x1 et filetage femelle 1/2” 
 

5369BA3 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 3/4” RG og invd. 1/2” RG 
Transition piece 3/4”  male thread and 1/2” female thread 
Reduzierstück 3/4” AG und 1/2” IG 
Filetage mâle 3/4” et filetage femelle 1/2” 
 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 3/4” RG og indv. 1/2” RG 
Transition piece with 3/4” male thread and 1/2” female thread 
Reduzierstück  mit 3/4” AG und 1/2” IG 
Fiiletage mâle 3/4” et filetage femelle 1/2” 
 

 
5371AA3 

 
5371AA4 
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 NiTO overgangsstykker samt gevindringe 
 NiTO Transition Pieces and Threaded Pieces  
 NiTO Reduzierstücke und Gewinderinge  
 Intermédiaires filetés NiTO 
 
 

Produktgruppe 53 Product Group 53 Produktgruppe 53 Groupe Produit 53 
 

Forkromet messing 
Chromium plated 
MS, verchromt 
Chromé 

 

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 A3 = Forkromet, i æske.    Chromium plated, in box.    Verchromt, in Schachtel.    Chromé, en boite 
 A4 = Rå, i æske.     Raw, in box.     Roh, in Schachtel.     Laiton, en boite 
 A8 = Forniklet, i æske.     Nickel plated, in box.     Vernickelt, in Schachtel.     Nickelé, en boite 
 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. 1/2” RG og udv. M24x1 gev. 
Transition piece with 1/2” male thread and  M24x1 male thread 
Reduzierstück mit 1/2” AG und M24x1 AG 
Intermédiaire avec filetage mâle 1/2” et filet mâle M24x1 
 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. M22x1 gev. og udv. M24x1 gev. 
Transition piece with M22x1 male thread and M24x1 male thread 
Reduzierstück mit M22x1 AG und M24x1 A 
Intermédiaire avec filetage mâle M22x1 et filet mâle M24x1 
 

 
53730A3 

 
53740A3 

 

 
Overgangsstykke m. udv. M18x1 gev. og udv. M22x1 gev 
Transition piece with M18x1 male thread and M22x1 male thread 
Reduzierstück mit M18x1 AG und M22x1 AG 
Intermédiaire avec filetage mâle M18x1 et filet mâle M22x1 
 

5369DA3 

 

 
Reduktionsring m. udv. 1/2” RG og indv. 3/8” RG 
Reducing bush with 1/2” male thread and 3/8” female 
Gewindering mit 1/2” AG und 3/8” IG 
Bague de réduction avec filetage mâle 1/2” et 3/8” femelle 
 
Reduktionsring m. udv. 3/4” RG og indv. 1/2” RG 
Reducing bush with 3/4” male and 1/2” female thread 
Gewindering mit 3/4” AG und 1/2” IG 
Bague de réduction avec filetage 3/4” et 1/2” femelle 
 

 
5349BA8 

 
53490A8 

 

 
Gevindring m. udv. 3/4” RG og indv. 1/2” RG/M22x1 gev 
Reducing bush with 3/4” male thread and 1/2” female thread/M22x1 
Gewindering mit 3/4” AG und 1/2” IG/M22x1 
Pas de vis avec filetage mâle 3/4” et filetage femelle 1/2” / M22x1 
 

53480A8 
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 Tech-NiTO  1/2” System        Système 1/2”  
 Lynkoblinger i syrefast, rustfrit stål, AISI-316-L 
 Quick Release Couplings in Acid-proof, Stainless Steel, AISI-316-L 
 Schnellkupplungen aus säurefestem Nirostahl, AISI-316-L 
 Coupleurs rapides en acier inoxidable résistant aux acides, AISI-316-L 
 
 

Produktgruppe 58 Product Group 58 Produktgruppe 58 Groupe Produit 58 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

Koblingshuse Couplers Kupplungen Coupleurs 

 

 

Koblingshus m. indv. 3/4”  og 1/2” RG 
Coupler with 3/4” and 1/2” female thread 
Kupplung mit 3/4” und 1/2” IG 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 3/4” et 1/2” 
 

58000A9 

 

 

Koblingshus m. 15 mm slangespids 
Coupler with 15 mm hose tail  
Kupplung mit 15 mm Schlauchrohr 
Coupleur avec embout 15 mm 
 

58010A9 

 

Ventilkoblingshuse Valve Couplers Ventilkupplungen Coupleurs avec valve 

 

 

Koblingshus m. indv. 1/2” RG og stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2” female thread and stop valve 
Kupplung mit 1/2” IG und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage femelle 1/2” et valve d’arrêt 
 
Koblingshus m. indv. 3/4” RG og stopventil 
Coupler with 3/4” female thread and stop valve  
Kupplung mit 3/4” IG und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec 3/4” filetage femelle et valve d’arrêt 
 

 
5853RA9 

 
58530A9 

 

 

Koblingshus .m.  udv. 1/2” RG og stopventil 
Coupler with 1/2” male thread and stop valve  
Kupplung mit 1/2” AG und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec filetage mâle 1/2” et valve d’arrêt 
 

5853NA9 

 

 

Koblingshus m. 15 mm slangespids og stopventil 
Coupler with 15 mm hose tail and stop valve  
Kupplung mit 15 mm Schlauchnippel und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec embout 15 mm et valve d’arrêt 
 
Koblingshus m. 8 mm slangespids og stopventil 
Coupler with 8 mm hose tail and stop valve  
Kupplung mit 8 mm Schlauchrohr und Stoppventil 
Coupleur avec embout 8 mm et valve d’arrêt 
 

 
5853SA9 

 
5855SA9 

 

Koblingsnipler Coupling Nipples Kupplungs Nippel Raccords de couplage 

 

 

Koblingsnippel m. 1/2” indv. gev. 
Nipple with 1/2” female thread 
Nippel mit 1/2” IG 
Raccord avec filetage femelle1/2” 
 

58020A9 

 

 

Koblingsnippel m. 1/2” udv. gev. 
Nipple with 1/2” male thread 
Nippel mit 1/2” AG 
Raccord avec filetage mâle 1/2” 
 

58030A9 

 

 

Koblingsnippel m. 15 mm slangespids 
Nipple with 15 mm hose tail  
Nippel für 15 mm Schlauch 
Raccord avec embout 15 mm 
 
Koblingsnippel m. 8 mm slangespids 
Nipple with 8 mm hose tail   
Nippel für 8 mm Schlauch 
Raccord avec embout 8 mm 
 

 
58040A9 

 
58090A9 

Vedr. pakninger, se venligst side 22 Washers: Please see page 22 Packungen: Siehe bitte Seite 22 Joints: voir page 22 
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 NiTO gummipakninger og O-ringe 
 NiTO Washers and O-Rings  
 NiTO Gummidichtungen und O-Ringe  
 Joints et O-rings NiTO   
 
 

Produktgruppe 92+93 Product Group 92+93 Produktgruppe 92+93 Groupe Produit 92+93 
  

Betegnelse 
Description 
Bezeichnung 
Description 

 

NiTO varenr. 
NiTO item no. 
NiTO Art. Nr. 

Ref. NiTO 

 

Antal 
Pieces 
Anzahl 
Pces. 

 

DKK 
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

EUR  
Stk. 
Unit 

Stück 
unitaire 

 

 A8 = Plastpose/Plastic bag/Plastiktüte/Sachet plastique 
 

Pakninger for NiTO 
Washers for NiTO 
Dichtungen für NiTO 
Joints pour NiTO 
 

 
 

1/2” (Ø19,0/Ø11,0x3,2) 
 
M22x1 (Ø21,0/Ø13,5x3,0) 
 
3/4” (Ø25,0/Ø15,0x3,2) 
 
1” (Ø30,5/Ø20,0x4,3) 

53440A8 
 

5344AA8 
 

63440A8 
 

73440A8 

 

Pakninger for Tech-NiTO 
Washers for Tech-NiTO 
Dichtungen für Tech-NiTO 
Joints pour Tech-Nito 
 

 
 

Viton  (Ø19,0/Ø14,0x3,2) 
 
 
Temperatur 150° C 
Temperature 150° C 
Temperatur 150° C 
Temperature 150° C 

 
1-440A8 

 

 

1/2” O-ring (Ø16,3x2,4) 
1/2” O-ring (Ø16,3x2,4) 
1/2” O-Ring (Ø16,3x2,4) 
1/2” O-ring (Ø16,3x2,4) 
 

3/4” O-ring (Ø20,2x3,0) 
3/4” O-ring (Ø20,2x3,0) 
3/4” O-Ring (Ø20,2x3,0) 
3/4” O-ring (Ø20,2x3,0) 
 

1” O-ring (Ø26,2x3,0) 
1” O-ring (Ø26,2x3,0) 
1” O-Ring (Ø26,2x3,0) 
1” O-ring (Ø26,2x3,0) 
 

 
53470A8 

 
63470A8 

 
73470A8 

 
 
 
 
Temperatur 150° C 
Temperature 150° C 
Temperatur 150° C 
Température 150° C 

 

Viton O-ring (Ø20,24x2,62 
Viton O-ring (Ø20,24x2,62) 
Viton O-Ring (Ø20,24x2,62) 
Viton O-ring (Ø20,24x2,62) 
 

Passer til højtrykskoblinger 
suitable for high pressure couplings 
paßt zu Hochddruckkupplungen 
convient aux coupleurs haute pression 
 
Viton O-ring (Ø17,12x2,62) 
Viton O-ring (Ø17,12x2,62) 
Viton O-Ring (Ø17,12x2,62) 
Viton O-ring (Ø17,12x2,62) 
 

Passer til højtrykskoblinger 
suitable for high pressure couplings 
paßt zu Hochdruckkupplungen 
convient aux coupleurs haute pression 
 
Viton O-ring (Ø14,0x2,0) 
Viton O-ring (Ø14,0x2,0) 
Viton O-Ring (Ø14,0x2,0) 
Viton O-ring (Ø14,0x2,0) 
 
Passer til Tech-NiTO  /  suitable for  Tech-NiTO 
paßt zu  Tech-NiTO  /  convient à Tech-NiTO 
 

 
1-107A8 

 
1-108A8 

 
1-430A8 

 


